
Engine : SKYACTIV-G In-Line 4-cyl. DOHC 16-valve 
Displacement : 1,998 cc Maximum Output : 165 PS / 6,000 rpm
Transmission : SKYACTIV-Drive 6-speed +/- Auto Maximum Torque : 21.7 kgm (213 Nm) / 4,000 rpm
Suspension : Front - MacPherson Struts Fuel Tank Capacity (L) : 56

Rear - Multi-link Fuel Consumption : 14.8 km/L (NEDC)
Dimension (mm) : 4,550 (L) x 1,840 (W) x 1,675  (H) Kerb Weight (Kg) : 1,510 - 1,580
Wheelbase (mm) : 2,700 Trunk Capacity (L) : 442 / 1,342

*Retail price are subject to the Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department approval Effective Date: TBC
Prices and specification are subjected to change without notice

Kowloon Showroom : Tel.: 3768 4888

www.mazda.com.hk

Vang Iek Motors (Hong Kong) Limited
G/F., 15 Wang Chiu Road, Kowloon Bay

HK$6,400 Machine Grey Metallic (46G) Exterior Color
HK$10,630 Upgrade to 5 Years/Unlimited Mileage Warranty

Dual Zone Climate Control System with Rear Vents
Multi-function Leather Steering Wheel with Bluetooth Operation Optional Equipment (Included First Registration Tax)
      and Audio Control Switches HK$8,500 Soul Red Crystal (46V) Exterior Color

Interior Exterior
Factory Fitted Leather Upholstery Auto Folding Side Mirrors with Trafficator
Power Adjustable Driver's Seat Alloy Wheels & Tyres in 17 inches 225/65 R17

Cruise Control Rear Parking Sensors and Rear Parking Camera
Rear-seat Armrest with USB Charging Ports

·      Apple CarPlay™ 8 Air Bags (Front, Front Side & Curtain)
Push Start System 3-point Seatbelts for all Passengers
Drive Selection Switch for “SPORT” mode ISOFIX Child Restraint System

·      8" Human Machine Interface Touchscreen Display Electrical Parking Brake
·      Multi-Function Commander Control Auto-hold Function (Brake)
·      Audio System with 6 Speakers & RDS Function Dynamic Stability Control (DSC)

SKYACTIV Vehicle Dynamics LED Headlamp with Auto On/Off & Auto-leveling
·      G-Vectoring Control Plus LED Front Fog Lamp
MZD Connect Infotainment System Rain Sensing Wipers

CX-5 2.0 Core

Dynamic and Comfort Safety



Engine : SKYACTIV-G In-Line 4-cyl. DOHC 16-valve with Cylinder Deactivation 
Displacement : 2,488 cc Maximum Output : 194 PS / 6,000 rpm
Transmission : SKYACTIV-Drive 6-speed +/- Auto Maximum Torque : 26.3 kgm (258 Nm) / 4,000 rpm
Suspension : Front - MacPherson Struts Fuel Tank Capacity (L) : 56

Rear - Multi-link Fuel Consumption : 13.7 km/L (NEDC) 
Dimension (mm) : 4,550 (L) x 1,840 (W) x 1,680 (H) Kerb Weight (Kg) : 1,568 - 1,620
Wheelbase (mm) : 2,700 Trunk Capacity (L) : 442 / 1,342

Steering Wheel Paddle Shifters

*Retail price are subject to the Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department approval Effective Date: TBC

Prices and specification are subjected to change without notice

Kowloon Showroom : Tel.: 3768 4888G/F., 15 Wang Chiu Road, Kowloon Bay

www.mazda.com.hk

Vang Iek Motors (Hong Kong) Limited

Automatic Power Lift Gate HK$8,500 Soul Red Crystal (46V) Exterior Color
HK$6,400 Machine Grey Metallic (46G) Exterior Color

Automatic Anti-glaring Rear-view Mirror Optional Equipment (Included First Registration Tax)

· Smart City Brake Support (SCBS – Front)
Interior
Factory Fitted Leather Upholstery Exterior
Electric Front Seats with Memory Settings for Driver Seat Power Sunroof
Dual Zone Climate Control System with Rear Vents Auto Folding Side Mirrors with Trafficator
Multi-function Leather Steering Wheel with Bluetooth Operation Alloy Wheels & Tyres in 19 inches 225/55 R19
      and Audio Control Switches

Rear-seat Armrest with USB Charging Ports I-ACTIVSENSE  Active Safety Technology

·      Apple CarPlay™ Auto-hold Function (Brake)
Full Colour Active Driving Head Up Display Dynamic Stability Control (DSC)
Smart Keyless & Push Start System 8 Air Bags (Front, Front Side & Curtain)

3-point Seatbelts for all Passengers
Drive Selection Switch for “SPORT” mode ISOFIX Child Restraint System
Cruise Control 360° View Parking Camera with Front & Rear Parking Sensors

·      8" Human Machine Interface Touchscreen Display LED Rear Combination Lamp
·      Multi-Function Commander Control Rain Sensing Wipers
·      Audio System with 6 Speakers & RDS Function Electrical Parking Brake

SKYACTIV Vehicle Dynamics Adaptive Front-lighting System (AFS)
·      G-Vectoring Control Plus LED Headlamp with Auto On/Off & Auto-leveling
MZD Connect Infotainment System LED Daytime Running Lamp & Front Fog Lamp

Dynamic and Comfort Safety

CX-5 2.5 i-Special
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